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12:20 TCK-1
1000m
Final A
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Emika
Amelia
Isabella
Leena
Lyubov
Viivika
Sofia
Boshena
Alisa

Zlata

Gutmann
PolistSuk
Becker
Raska
Lukovina
Aasma
Matvijenko
Fedorova
Parn

Pereskokova

2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

4:37.61
4:48.66
4:54.51
4:59.95
5:06.39
5:13.97
5:15.26
5:30.26
5:59.99
DNF
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